COCKTAILS & MARTINIS

Negroni
Dry Gin, Compari, Sweet Vermouth

Apple Martini
Absolut, Sour Apple Pucker, Cointreau

Chocolate Mint Martini
Stolichnaya. Créme de Mente, Créme de Cacao, Dry Vermouth

Forbidden Fruitini
Bombay Sapphire, Chambord, Créme de Cassis, Blackberry Liquor, Sweet & Sour

Fuzzy Tini
Smirnoff, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice

Godfather
Amaretto, Whisky

Black Star Liner
Stolichnaya, Créme de Cacao, Espresso, Heavy Cream, Chocolate Syrup

Toasted Almond
Absolut, Amaretto, Kahlua, Baileys, Heavy Cream

London Lemonade,
Beefeater, Cointreau, Sweet & Sour

Angelo Azzuro
Gin, Triple Sec, Cointreau, Blue Curacao

Naya Talking
Stolichnaya, Dry Vermouth, Cherry Brandy

Italian Lemontini
Absolut Citron, Limoncello, Dry Vermouth

Lemon Meringue Martini
Absolut Citron, Drambuie, Sweet & Sour, Sugar Syrup

Neontini
Absolut Citron, Blue Curacao, Créme de Cacao
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$14

$14



BEER

Coors Light, Budweiser, Peroni, Heineken, Becks, Miller Light $9
Corona, Amstel Light

Guinness $10
St.Pauli Girl (Non Alcoholic) $8

SCOTCH

Dewars $10
Johnnie Walker Red $10
Johnnie Walker Black $12
Chivas Regal $12
Glenfiddich $12
Glenlivet $13
Macallan, 12 Years Old $15
Dewars, 12 Years Old $16



BOURBON / IRISH / RYE
Jack Daniels $10
Old Grand Dad $10
Southern Comfort $10
Wild Turkey $10
Makers Mark $14
Bushmills $10
Canadian Club $10
Seagrams VO $10
Crown Royal $11



Frangelico

Baileys

Limencello
Orancello

Mirto

Amaro Averna
Amaro Montenegro
Grappa Luxado
Grappa Poli

Grappa Alexander

Aqua Panna (Large)

Pellegrino (Large)

Still

Sparkling

Sodas

Mocktails

LIQUEURS

MINERAL WATER

NATURA FILTER

SOFT DRINKS

$11
$11
$11
$11
$10
$10
$11
$15
$25

$25
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$5
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$4.50

$6



